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Tuition Fee
Levy Charges
Admission Fee

Continuation Fee
purchase of Eqp. & Maint.
Building Fund

House Exam Fee
Magazine Fee

Identity Card

Medical Fund

student Aid Fund
Electricity & Water Charges

College Badge

Society Fund

Sports Fee

Cultural Activity Fund
Amalgamated Fund

Lib And Reading Room Fee

Particular. For Sci. & O.Subj.

Other students Activities
Computer Fee
Library Security

Youth Red Cross Fund
Univ. Dev. Fund

Total
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1080
275

200
40
30
35

140
80

60
30
650
60
720
720
720
900
1800
1000
40
250
44240

Fee Clerk




