Sr.	Head	Amount
1/	Tuition Fee	36000
2	Levy Charges	0
3	Admission Fee	1080
Δ	Continuation Fee	0
5	Purchase of Eqp. & Maint.	275
6	Building Fund	0
7	House Exam Fee	200
0	Magazine Fee	40
8	Identity Card	30
9	Medical Fund	35
10	Student Aid Fund	140
11	Electricity & Water Charges	80
12	College Badge	60
13	Society Fund	30
14	Sports Fee	60
15	Cultural Activity Fund	60
16	Amalgamated Fund	720
17	Lib And Reading Room Fee	720
18	Particular. For Sci. & O.Subj.	720
19	Other students Activities	900
20 21		1800
22	Computer Fee Library Security	
23		1000
24	Youth Red Cross Fund Univ. Dev. Fund	40
. 47		250
Comment -	Total	44240

Comment

Fee Clerk